
RESOLUTION NO, 72-28 

BUDGET TRANSFERS 

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED BY THE CONI-ION COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BLOOHINGTON, 

INDIANA, that the City Controller of said City will adjust the appropri-

ations of the following Departments according to th8ir re2pective requests, 

to-wit: 

ROSEHILL CEHETERY 

FROH 7 PROPERTIES 
71 Buildings, Structures & Improvements $ 72.00 

TO 5 CURRENT CHAJ:,ciES 
51 Insurance 

P&~KS AND RECREATION 

FROH 4 HATERIALS 
44 Other Haterials 

TO 5 CURRE~'T CHARGES 
51 Insurance 

FROH 5 CURRENT CHARGES 
52 centr; 

TO 2 SERVICES CONTRACTUAL 

$72.00 

$216.00 

$216.00 

$1,500.00 

251 Repairs-Buildings & Structures $1,500.00 

APPR~y~p: 
~.:.---

.,_4 ,_,-.A \.,' ''/~-c c 
Francis 
City of 

X. HcCloskey, Hayor 
Bloomington, Indiana 

ADOPTED: Hay 10, 1972 

~--l'~ 
Charlotte T. Zietlow, President 
Common Council, City of Blcomington 


